
Porbandar APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Lokwan  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-01-21

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2026-01-21

Pomegranate - Other  75.00  7,500.00  10,000.00  5,000.00  7,500.00 2026-01-21

Cauliflower - African Sarson  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2026-01-21

Cabbage  12.50  1,250.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,250.00 2026-01-21

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-01-21

Guar - Gwar  100.00  10,000.00  11,000.00  9,000.00  10,000.00 2026-01-21

Onion - Other  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2026-01-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  17.75  1,775.00  1,775.00  1,775.00  1,775.00 2026-01-21

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Horse gram (Whole)  35.75  3,575.00  3,575.00  3,575.00  3,575.00 2026-01-21

Orange - Darjeeling  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-01-21

Wheat - Deshi  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00  2,400.00  2,500.00 2026-01-21

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,750.00 2026-01-21

Grapes - Green  110.00  11,000.00  12,000.00  10,000.00  11,000.00 2026-01-21

Water Melon  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2026-01-21

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed  101.00  10,100.00  10,100.00  10,100.00  10,100.00 2026-01-21

Garlic - Average  90.00  9,000.00  11,000.00  7,000.00  9,000.00 2026-01-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2026-01-21

Tomato - Deshi  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-01-21

Lemon  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-01-21

Apple  100.00  10,000.00  12,000.00  8,000.00  10,000.00 2026-01-21

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2026-01-21

Banana - Amruthapani  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-01-21

Guava  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-01-21
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Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  73.75  7,375.00  7,375.00  7,375.00  7,375.00 2026-01-21

Groundnut - Bold  60.60  6,060.00  7,125.00  5,000.00  6,060.00 2026-01-21

Cummin Seed(Jeera)  195.00  19,500.00  19,500.00  19,500.00  19,500.00 2026-01-21

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-01-21

Potato - Red Nanital  12.50  1,250.00  1,750.00  750.00  1,250.00 2026-01-21

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2026-01-21

Ajwan  68.50  6,850.00  6,850.00  6,850.00  6,850.00 2026-01-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  49.00  4,900.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  4,900.00 2026-01-20

Papaya - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2026-01-20

Ground Nut Seed  66.25  6,625.00  7,250.00  6,000.00  6,625.00 2026-01-20

Beans - Beans (Whole)  52.75  5,275.00  5,275.00  5,275.00  5,275.00 2026-01-20

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  68.35  6,835.00  6,975.00  6,700.00  6,835.00 2026-01-20

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Other  65.10  6,510.00  7,725.00  5,300.00  6,510.00 2026-01-17

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black  147.50  14,750.00  14,750.00  14,750.00  14,750.00 2025-12-27

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  61.85  6,185.00  6,375.00  6,000.00  6,185.00 2025-12-27
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